SPECIFICATION SHEET

Monaco Aluminum Arm Chair

SKU: 3420

DESCRIPTION MAIN SPECIFICATIONS
In the Monaco collection, slim, elegant silhouettes combine ltem Monaco Aluminum Arm Chair
with gracious details. Crafted of enduring wrought aluminum, SKU 3420
the Monaco Aluminum Arm Chair's refined accents, including

. . . Material Wrought Aluminum
sloping arms and the signature X-frame design, create a
timeless statement. Brand Summer Classics

Dimensions

Product Collection

W22" x D25.75" x H36.25"

Monaco

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height without Cushion

Seat Height with Cushion

Seat Width

24.875"
18"
17"
19"

19.5"
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