SPECIFICATION SHEET

Monaco Aluminum Arm Chair

SKU: 3420







DESCRIPTION

In the Monaco collection, slim, elegant silhouettes combine with gracious details. Crafted of enduring wrought aluminum, the Monaco Aluminum Arm Chair's refined accents, including sloping arms and the signature X-frame design, create a timeless statement.

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Item	Monaco Aluminum Arm Chair
SKU	3420
Material	Wrought Aluminum
Brand	Summer Classics
Dimensions	W22" x D25.75" x H36.25"
Product Collection	Monaco

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height	24.875"
Seat Depth	18"
Seat Height without Cushion	17"
Seat Height with Cushion	19"
Seat Width	19.5"